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Changeable Letter Directory 

Item Size/Desc. Product # Features List Price 

$371 .oo 
$323.50 
$540.75 
$643.50 
$890.50 
$292.50 
$503.50 

2.5x3’-1 Door 
2,x3’-1 Door 
4’x3’-2Door 
5’x3’-2Door 
6’x3’-3Door 

960M 
963M 
964M 
965M 
966M 

Magnet-attracting letter board surface. Accepts molded 
magnetic letters. Letter directory with natural finish oak 
frame. Solid disc tumbler locks, full-length hinges and 
shatterproof, clear acrylic windows. For indoor use. 
Magnetic letters sold separately. 

Solid Oak 
Frame 

Changeable 
Magnetic 

Letter 
Directory 

Felt 2’ x 3’ - 1 Door 3122-01 
4’ x 3’ - 2 Door 3124-01 

Anodized aluminum casing with full-length hinged, 
shatterproof, clear acrylic doors and solid disc tumbler 
locks. For indoor use. Felt surface. Pin-style characters 
fit into a grooved surface. Includes 318 white 3/4” 
(19mm) Helvetica characters. 
Anodized aluminum casing with full-length hinged, 
shatterproof, clear acrylic doors and solid disc tumbler 
locks. For indoor use. Magnetic surface. Ridges on 
magnetic boards hold grooved letters securely in 
place. Maanetic letters sold separatelv. 
Black felt letter surface. Satin finish anodized 
aluminum frame with an acrylic window, mounted on 
full length hinges. Includes 318 white 3/4” (19mm) 
Helvetica letters and numbers. 

Magnetic 2.5x3’-1 Door 
2’x3’-1 Door 
4’x3’-2Door 
5’x3’-2Door 

2960M $336.00 
2963M $309.50 
2964M $493.00 
2965M $565.00 

$149.50 
$177.00 
$242.75 
$269.25 
$325.50 

12” x 18’ 350501 
18”x24” 3501-01 
24” x 30” 3502-01 
24” x 36” 3503-01 
30” x 36” 3504-01 

Single Door 
Felt Letter 

Board 

Lobby 
Directory 

Lobby directory with graphite color aluminum frame 
with security lock and protective acrylic window. 
Specially designed letters attach to removable 
magnetic letter guides for easy alignment. 40 letter 
holders and a complete assortment of 664 letters and 
numbers. 8”W x 25”H (200 x 635mm). Replacement 
lobby directory letters. Assorted set of 664 letters and 
numbers for use in the lobby directory. l/4” (6mm) 
high. 

Directory 

Replacement 
Letters 

2969 

25034 

$276.00 

$26.25 

Durable magnet-attracting surface with horizontal 
ridges for aligning letters. Grey finish aluminum frame 
with eased edges. Molded magnetic letters and 
hanging kit included. 

2’ x 1.5’ 
Wall Mount 

3’ x 2’ 
Wall Mount 

4’ x 3’ 
Wall Mount 

901 M 

903M 

904M 

$99.75 

$166.50 

$304.25 

Letter Board 

Aluminum framed plastic changeable letter board. 
Includes white plastic letters, numbers and symbols. 

901 $82.75 

903 $127.25 

907 $467.50 

Message 
Center 

2’ x 1.5’ 
Aluminum 

3’ x 2’ 
Aluminum 

6’ x 4’ 
Aluminum 

4’ x 3’ 
3’ x 2’ 

2’ x 1.5’ 

Traditional plastic face changeable letter board 
includes white plastic letters, numbers and symbols. 
Plastic tray with labeled compartments and covered 
storage box holds characters. Streamlined finished 
grey steel frame with rounded comers. 

7934 $249.00 
7933 $148.50 
7931 $93.30 

Frame 


