Letter Boards (cont'd)

Indoff 140 WEST WYND TERRACE MIDDLETOWN, CT 06457 (860) 632-2026 FAX (860) 632-2028

www.ahutton.com

\$467.50

\$249.00

\$148.50

\$93.30

6' x 4'

Aluminum

4' x 3'

3' x 2'

2' x 1.5'

907

7934

7933

7931

Changeable Letter Directory

Changeable Letter Directory					
Item		Features	Size/Desc.	Product #	List Price
Solid Oak Frame Changeable Magnetic Letter Directory		Magnet-attracting letter board surface. Accepts molded magnetic letters. Letter directory with natural finish oak frame. Solid disc tumbler locks, full-length hinges and shatterproof, clear acrylic windows. For indoor use. Magnetic letters sold separately.	2.5' x 3' - 1 Door 2' x 3' - 1 Door 4' x 3' - 2 Door 5' x 3' - 2 Door 6' x 3' - 3 Door	960M 963M 964M 965M 966M	\$371.00 \$323.50 \$540.75 \$643.50 \$890.50
Felt		Anodized aluminum casing with full-length hinged, shatterproof, clear acrylic doors and solid disc tumbler locks. For indoor use. Felt surface. Pin-style characters fit into a grooved surface. Includes 318 white 3/4" (19mm) Helvetica characters.	2' x 3' - 1 Door 4' x 3' - 2 Door	3122-01 3124-01	\$292.50 \$503.50
Magnetic		Anodized aluminum casing with full-length hinged, shatterproof, clear acrylic doors and solid disc tumbler locks. For indoor use. Magnetic surface. Ridges on magnetic boards hold grooved letters securely in place. Magnetic letters sold separately.	2.5' x 3' - 1 Door 2' x 3' - 1 Door 4' x 3' - 2 Door 5' x 3' - 2 Door	2960M 2963M 2964M 2965M	\$336.00 \$309.50 \$493.00 \$565.00
Single Door Felt Letter Board		Black felt letter surface. Satin finish anodized aluminum frame with an acrylic window, mounted on full length hinges. Includes 318 white 3/4" (19mm) Helvetica letters and numbers.	12" x 18" 18" x 24" 24" x 30" 24" x 36" 30" x 36"	3505-01 3501-01 3502-01 3503-01 3504-01	\$149.50 \$177.00 \$242.75 \$269.25 \$325.50
Lobby Directory		Lobby directory with graphite color aluminum frame with security lock and protective acrylic window. Specially designed letters attach to removable magnetic letter guides for easy alignment. 40 letter holders and a complete assortment of 664 letters and numbers. 8"W x 25"H (200 x 635mm). Replacement lobby directory letters. Assorted set of 664 letters and numbers for use in the lobby directory. 1/4" (6mm) high.	Directory Replacement Letters	2969 25034	\$276.00 \$26.25
Magnetic Letter Board		Durable magnet-attracting surface with horizontal ridges for aligning letters. Grey finish aluminum frame with eased edges. Molded magnetic letters and hanging kit included.	2' x 1.5' Wall Mount 3' x 2' Wall Mount 4' x 3' Wall Mount	901M 903M 904M	\$99.75 \$166.50 \$304.25
Message Center		Aluminum framed plastic changeable letter board. Includes white plastic letters, numbers and symbols.	2' x 1.5' Aluminum 3' x 2' Aluminum	901 903	\$82.75 \$127.25

Traditional plastic face changeable letter board

grey steel frame with rounded corners.

includes white plastic letters, numbers and symbols.

Plastic tray with labeled compartments and covered

storage box holds characters. Streamlined finished

Plastic Changeable Letter Board Oval Office Frame